PROJECT DATE
COMMENTS
JUNCO CEILING FAN E12 LED
Junco is a 36-inch indoor ceiling fan with a 3-speed AC motor available in
a variety of finishes and pull chain, remote, or wall switch control.
•	 Residential
•	 Multi-Family
•	 Hospitality

SEE ACCESSORIES ORDERING LOGIC ON PAGE 2
FAMILY HARDWARE FINISH BLADE FINISH CONTROL
JUNCO
SS Stainless Steel BK Black PC Pull Chain
BK Black WH White 3RC 3-Speed Remote Control
WH White 3WC 3-Speed Wall Control
ORDERING LOGIC EX: JUNCO-SS-BK-PC
JUNCO CEILING FAN E12 LED
REV 2024 0305
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT SAGE BRANDS FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS.
PEACOCK FAN COMPANY - A DIVISION OF SAGE BRANDS  •  PEACOCKFAN.COM   |   SAGE BRANDS  •  SAGE.LIGHTING
FAMILY ACCESSORIES
JUNCO
DR-12-BK Downrod, 12”, Black Finish DR-24-WH Downrod, 24”, White Finish
DR-12-WH Downrod, 12”, White Finish DR-36-BK Downrod, 36”, Black Finish
DR-18-BK Downrod, 18”, Black Finish DR-36-WH Downrod, 36”, White Finish
DR-18-WH Downrod, 18”, White Finish DR-40-BK Downrod, 40”, Black Finish
DR-24-BK Downrod, 24”, Black Finish DR-40-WH Downrod, 40”, White Finish
ACCESSORIES ORDERING LOGIC (ORDER SEPARATELY) EX: JUNCO-DR-12-BK
DIMENSIONS
8.5"
36"